MJESTA KOMISONE PRODAJE ULAZNICA - 2020. GODINA

MJESTO PRODAIJE

ADRESA

KONTAKT

E-MAIL

Obala Jerka Sizgori¢a 1

1. Marina Sibenik d.o.o. 22000 Sibenik 00385 (0)22 460 800 mandalinareception@d-marin.com
Jurjevgradska 2

2. Danuvius marina d.o.o. 22212 Tribunj 00385 (0)447 145 marina-tribunj@adriatiq.com
Marina Kornati 00385 (0)23 385 205

3. Euronautic d.o.o. 23210 Biograd na moru 00385 (0)99 518 1570 booking@euronautic.hr
Obala Jerka Sizgoric¢a 1

4. B.W.A. Yachting 22000 Sibenik 00385 (0)22 331 803 sibenik@bwayachting.com
Trg Domovinskog rata 1

5. Makirina Turist d.o.o. 22213 Pirovac 00385 (0)22 467 764 makirina-turist@si.t-com.hr
Marina Zadar l.MeSstroviéa 2 00385 (0)23 322 282

6. Albatros Yachting d.o.o. 23000 Zadar 00385 (0)98 329 521 info@albatros-yachting.com
Marina Zadar .MeStroviéa 2

7. Prosper Yachting d.o.o. 23000 Zadar 00385 (0)91 388 1999 njegomir.bjelic@gmail.com
Obala kneza Domagoja 44

8. Dalmatia Tours 22203 Rogoznica 00385 (0)91 205 5559 dalmatiatours@dalmatiatours.eu
Setaliste Ivana Klarina 1

9. Nautika Veli Rat d.o.o. 23287 Veli Rat, Dugi Otok 00385 (0)23 378 072 reception@marinavelirat.com
Put Gradine 1

10. Marina Hramina d.o.o. 22243 Murter 00385 (0)22 434 411 recepcija@marina-hramina.com.hr
Sali 1l/57

11. |ADAMO SALlj.d.o.o. 23281 Sali 00385 (0)99 518 2929 info@adamo.hr

MAGROS SHOP Magrovica [Salill/59

12. d.o.o. 23281 Sali 00385 (0)98 332 266 tomislav.moric@zd.t-com.hr
Trg Domovinskog rata 1

13. Makirina Turist d.o.o. 22213 Pirovac 00385 (0)22 467 764 makirina-turist@si.t-com.hr
Trg Rudina 11

14. T.A. Bisage 22242 Jezera 00385 (0)22 438 465 info@murter-apartmani.net




Brodogradiliste i marina Betina
Nikole Skevina 15

00385 (0)98 745 710

betina@mydsailing.com

15. Marina & Yachting Development [22244 Betina
Marina Kornati

16. Ilirija d.d. 23210 Biograd na moru 00385 (0)23 383 800 info@marinakornati.com
Luke 56

17. T.A. Idea 22243 Murter 00385 (0)98 710 616 info@idea-tourist.com
Obala Sv. lvana 47 E

18. ACl marina Jezera 22242 Jezera 00385 (0)22 439 295 m.jezera@aci-club.hr

19. |ACI marina Zut otok Zut 00385(0)98 398 844 m.zut@aci-club.hr
Artina 13 A

20. |ACl marina Vodice 22211 Vodice 00385 (0)98 398 847 m.vodice@aci-club.hr
Obala Pavla Subi¢a 18

21. |ACl marina Skradin 22222 Skradin 00385 (0)98 398 848 m.skradin@aci-club.hr




